winkier

Escobilla plastica Multiuso

Azul 8x51 cm

COMPOSICION

VOLUMEN

CLASIFICACION FISCAL

PESO BRUTO

PESO NETO

CODIGO DE BARRAS DE CAJa
LA CANTIDAD

CODIGO DE BARRAS

MEDIDAS DE LA CAJA

Material sintético PP, pigmento
24978.239995599999
96035000

0319

0,32

17898505284645

caja ¢/ 12 unidades

7898509284048

Los 22 4x563x17, 7cm

i BETTANIN




